
 
SCTP State Event Dates and Registration Deadlines
 
Saturday, December 8, 2012  Fun Shoot at Tucson Trap and Skeet Club 
     Registration Deadline: 5pm, Friday, November 30 
 
Saturday, January 26, 2013  Fun Shoot at Ben Avery Clay Target Center (CTC) 
     Registration Deadline: 5pm, Friday, January 18 
 
Saturday, March 30, 2013  Commissioner’s Cup Clays at Ben Avery CTC 
     Registration Deadline: 5pm, Friday, March 1 
 
Saturday, April 13, 2013  Commissioner’s Cup Trap at Tucson Trap and Skeet Club 
     Registration Deadline: 5pm Friday, March 15 
 
Saturday, April 27, 2013  Commissioner’s Cup Skeet at Tucson Trap and Skeet Club 
     Registration Deadline: 5pm, Friday, March 29 
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